If the proposed object would be more than two hundred (200) feet 
above ground level at its location. (4-11-06).

44 Near an established airport or seaplane base. If the proposed object would be within twenty thousand (20,000) 
feet of an airport (*) or seaplane base with a runway more than three thousand two hundred (3,200) feet in length; 
and would exceed one (1) foot in height for each one hundred (100) feet (100:1) horizontally from the nearest 
point of the nearest runway. * To qualify, an airport as defined in Section 21-101(c), Idaho Code, must be listed 
in the Idaho Airport Facilities Directory, or in the Airport /Facility Directory published by the US-DOT, National 
Charting Office or operated by a public entity.

44 If the proposed object would be within ten thousand (10,000) feet of an airport having no runway more than three 
thousand two hundred (3,200) feet in length; and would exceed one (1) foot in height for each fifty (50) feet (50:1) 
horizontally from the nearest runway.

44 Near a Heliport. If the proposed object would be within five thousand (5,000) feet of a heliport listed in the 
“Airport Facilities Directory” or operated by a public entity;